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BRA GBR-
3:4 PSO(0:0 FT, 0:0 HT)

SEMIFINAL 1ST-4TH PLACE-MATCH 36
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Match Officials:

Referee: ZELINKA Miroslav (CZE)

AGBOVI William Selorm (GHA)

Assistant Referee 1: YANG Kaizi (CHN)

LIANG Caiwei (CHN)Assistant Referee 2:4th Official:

Match Commissioner: YANG Zhi (CHN) YANG Zhiqiang (CHN)Referee Inspector:

Goals Scored: Goals Scored:

BRA - Brazil

[12] MELO Caio (GK)

[ 2] JORDAO JUNIOR Joao (C)

[ 3] CUNHA Fernando

[ 5] SILVA Marcelo

[ 6] CIRIACO Luiz(-89')

[ 7] SILVA Ronaldo

[ 9] SILVA Anderson(-53')

[10] SANTOS Andre(-80')

[14] ANICETO Liniker

[15] AMORIM Dennys(-91')

[19] BERGER Jefersom

GBR - United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland

[ 1] ALCOCK Daniel James (GK)

[ 4] McCUBBIN Scott Cranston

[ 6] WARREN Gary Robert (C)

[ 7] MOSES Craig Peter

[ 8] MURPHY Kieran Thomas

[ 9] PUGH Benjamin William

[10] ANDERSON Mark Thomas

[12] SLEATH Daniel James

[14] MACAULAY Kyle Donald

[15] COOK Andrew John(-54')

[18] CRAIGEN James William(-89')

Substitutes:

[ 1] NUNES Carlos (GK)

[ 4] SILVA Italo

[ 8] FLORENCIO Thiago(+53')

[11] SALES JUNIOR Joao(+89')

[13] SILVA Janderson

[16] CARVALHO Eduardo(+91')

[17] PAIXAO Luiz(+80')

[18] CRUZ Ramon

Substitutes:

[ 2] LAW Graeme Christopher

[ 3] ELSE Jonathan

[ 5] BATLEY Ryan John

[11] WINTER Jack Oliver(+89')

[13] JUPP Nicholas Dean (GK)

[16] LANGDON Dominic Alexander(+54')

[17] MALIN Gavin

[19] MACKIE Hector George

[20] THORLEY Thomas Richard

Coach:

FIGUEIREDO Sergio (BRA)

Coach:

ELLIS James (GBR)

Cautions:

BERGER J 58'

Cautions:

MOSES CP 88'

Expulsions:

None

Expulsions:

None

Additional Time:

first half: 1 min, second half: 2 min

Penalty Shoot-out:

11 SALES JUNIOR Joao - 0 - 0

19 BERGER Jefersom - 0 - 1

16 CARVALHO Eduardo + 1 - 2

14 ANICETO Liniker + 2 - 3

8 FLORENCIO Thiago + 3 - 3

14 MACAULAY Kyle Donald + 0 - 1

10 ANDERSON Mark Thomas + 0 - 2

6 WARREN Gary Robert + 1 - 3

11 WINTER Jack Oliver - 2 - 3

7 MOSES Craig Peter + 3 - 4
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BRA - Brazil STATISTICS GBR - United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland

0 Penalty Kicks 0

0 Own Goals 0

1 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 1

0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0

0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

BRA - Brazil
NameNo. Pos G PK Y 2Y=R R

12 GKMELO Caio
2 DJORDAO JUNIOR Joao (C)
3 DCUNHA Fernando
5 DSILVA Marcelo
6 DCIRIACO Luiz
7 DSILVA Ronaldo
9 FSILVA Anderson

10 FSANTOS Andre
14 DANICETO Liniker
15 MAMORIM Dennys
19 F 1BERGER Jefersom

Substitutes:
1 GKNUNES Carlos
4 DSILVA Italo
8 MFLORENCIO Thiago

11 MSALES JUNIOR Joao
13 DSILVA Janderson
16 MCARVALHO Eduardo
17 FPAIXAO Luiz
18 FCRUZ Ramon

Totals: 1

GBR - United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland
NameNo. Pos G PK Y 2Y=R R

1 GKALCOCK Daniel James
4 DMcCUBBIN Scott Cranston
6 DWARREN Gary Robert (C)
7 F 1MOSES Craig Peter
8 DMURPHY Kieran Thomas
9 MPUGH Benjamin William

10 FANDERSON Mark Thomas
12 MSLEATH Daniel James
14 MMACAULAY Kyle Donald
15 DCOOK Andrew John
18 MCRAIGEN James William

Substitutes:
2 MLAW Graeme Christopher
3 MELSE Jonathan
5 DBATLEY Ryan John

11 MWINTER Jack Oliver
13 GKJUPP Nicholas Dean
16 DLANGDON Dominic Alexander
17 DMALIN Gavin
19 FMACKIE Hector George
20 MTHORLEY Thomas Richard

Totals: 1

Legend:

(C) Captain   +nn Time when player substituted in   2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card   AET After Extra Time

  D Defender   ET Extra Time   F Forward   FT

G Goals   GK Goalkeeper   HT Half-time

Full Time

  M Midfielder

  PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots)

  Pos Position

  PSO Penalty Shoot-out  R Expulsions (Red Cards)   Y Cautions (Yellow Cards)

  -nn Time when player substituted out Additional Time (period follows)  nn+

Match Commissioner:


